

Diverse articole pentru schimbarea conductei pe str. Linia Mare , sat Segarcea Deal,

I.D.: 59589979

Data publicarii	04.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.020,17 RON - 8.020,17 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PN10 D90 ML 19 300 20.1681 6050.42 7200 1149.58 MUFA ELECTROSUDABILA 90GF BUC 19 8 29.4113 235.29 280 44.71 TEU BRANSAMENT ELECTROSUDABIL 90/63 AUTO BUC 19 1 100.84 100.84 120 19.16 VANA RSP CAUCIUCAT DN125 BUC 19 1 521.01 521.01 620 98.99 FLANSA ZN D125 BUC 19 2 46.22 92.44 110 17.56 ADAPTOR FLANSA PE100 SDR11 DN140 BUC 19 2 46.22 92.44 110 17.56 KIT MONTAJ 16X80 SET BUC 19 2 33.615 67.23 80 12.77 MUFA ELECTROSUDABILA 140GF BUC 19 2 75.63 151.26 180 28.74 COT ELECTROSUDABILA 90X90 BUC 19 4 92.4375 369.75 440 70.25 MUFA ELECTROSUDABILA 63GF BUC 19 2 16.805 33.61 40 6.39 GARNITURA DN125 BUC 19 2 5.88 11.76 14 2.24 TEAVA PVC 110 4M BUC 19 10 29.412 294.12 350 55.88 .
